
CHALLENGE DEPARTEMENTAL
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INDIVIDUEL BB
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JEUNES FILLES BB
0

0

0

0

0

JEUNES GARCONS BB

00

0

0

0

FEMMES BB
LEGEARD MARYLINE 452 439 437 1328

CHENAFI  FARAH 334 334

HOMMES BB
PLATRET LAURENT 542 565 580 567 589 2301

BOUNAUD THIERRY 501 527 503 1531

VICENZA ROMAIN 476 511 498 1485

TRUPHEMUS SEBASTIEN 479 447 395 1321

ATTIA DAMIEN 404 493 897

ZACHARIE  RAYMOND 500 500

PAILLE  CHRISTIAN 486 486

LEZER PHILIPPE 436 436

BIGOU LAURENT 374 374

LEBORGNE KRISTEL 305 305
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